
 
 

Green River Community College 
Design Drafting Program 

2013-14 ANNUAL COURSE SCHEDULE  Dated:October 24, 2013 
Fall Quarter 

Course No. Title Credit
s 

 Schedule Instructor Hours 

DT 100 Intro to CADD/CAM 7  8-10am M-F Felix Serna 110 
DT 101 Technical Drafting 7  10-12pm M-F Terry Waagan 110 
DT 101.1 Drafting Fundamentals 4  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 66 
DT 101.2A Machine Drafting 1 3  10-12 TTh Terry Waagan 44 
DT 101.2U Machine Drafting 1 3  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 44 
DT 102.1 Descriptive Geometry 4  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 66 
DT 102.2 Machine Drafting 2 3  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 44 
DT 105 Design Drafting Careers 2  1-2pm TTh Felix Serna 22 
DT 110 Introduction to AutoCAD 4  6-9pm TTh Walt Shearn 66 
DT 112 Introduction to Keycreator 4  8-10am M-F Felix Serna 66 
DT 113 Intro to SolidWorks 4  10-12pm MWF Felix Serna 66 
DT 141 Architectural Drafting 1 5  5:30-9pm TTh Lynn Reynolds 77 
DT 142 Revit Architecture 1 4  10-12pm TTh 1-3pm F Felix Serna 66 
DT 145 Structural Drafting-Steel 4  6-9pm MW Tony Muzzana 66 
DT 146 Structural Drafting-Concrete 4  6-9pm MW Tony Muzzana 66 
DT 180-2 Leadership Skills 1-3 1  12-1pm Th Felix Serna 11 
DT 231 Mech Design (CAD) 7  7-9:00am M-F Terry Waagan 110 
DT 241 Architectural Drafting 2 4  6-9pm TTh Lynn Reynolds 66 

Winter Quarter 
DT 100 Intro to CADD/CAM 7  8-10am M-F Felix Serna 110 
DT 101 Technical Drawing 7  10-12pm M-F Terry Waagan 110 
DT 101.1 Drafting Fundamentals 4  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 66 
DT 101.2 Machine Drafting 1 3  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 44 
DT 102 Descriptive Geometry 7  7-9am MF Terry Waagan 110 
DT 102.1 Descriptive Geometry 4  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 66 
DT 102.2 Machine Drafting 2 3  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 44 
DT 112 Introduction to Keycreator 4  8-10am M-F Felix Serna 66 
DT 110 Introduction to Autocad 4  6-9pm TTh Walt Shearn 66 
DT 115 Geom Dimen & Toler 4  1-3pm  TTh Terry Waagan 44 
DT 135 3-D CADD/CAM 7  10-12pm M-F Felix Serna 110 
DT 141 Architectural Drafting 1 5  5:30-9pmTTh Lynn Reynolds 77 
DT 125 Civil Drafting 1 5  5:30-9pm MW James Torr 77 
DT 180-2 Leadership Skills 1-3 1  12-1pm Th Felix Serna 11 
DT 236 Autodesk Inventor 4  1-4pm MW Terry Waagan 66 
DT 238 Intermediate Inventor 4  1-4pm MW Terry Waagan 66 
DT 241 Architectural Drafting 2 4  6-9pm TTh Lynn Reynolds 66 

Spring Quarter 
DT 100 Intro to CADD/CAM 7  8-10am M-F Felix Serna 110 
DT 101 Technical Drawing  7  1-3:30pm M-Th Terry Waagan 110 
DT 101.1 Drafting Fundamentals 4  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 66 
DT 101.2 Machine Drafting 1 3  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 44 
DT 102.1 Descriptive Geometry 4  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 66 
DT 102.2 Machine Drafting 2 3  6-9pm MW Ralph Eaton 44 
DT 105 Design Drafting Careers 2  1-2pm  TTh Felix Serna 22 
DT 110 Introduction to AutoCAD 4  6-9pm TTh Walt Shearn 66 
DT 112 Introduction to Keycreator 4  8-10am M-F Felix Serna 66 
DT 128 International Residential Codes 3  6-9pm M Mike Cabe 33 
DT 129 International Bldg Codes 3  6-9pm M Mike Cabe 33 
DT 131 Mech Drafting (CAD) 7  7-9am M-F Terry Waagan 110 
DT 147 Structural Drafting-Wood 4  6-9pm TTh Staff 66 
DT 151 Technical Illustration 7  10-12pm M-F Felix Serna 110 
DT 180-2 Leadership Skills 1-3 1  12-1 pm TTh Felix Serna 11 
DT 200 ADDA Certification Prepare 2  Arranged Felix Serna 22 
DT 210 Adv AutoCAD Dev 1 4  6-9pm TTh Walt Shearn 66 
DT 225 Civil Drafting 2 4  6-9pm MW James Torr 66 
DT 232 Drafting & Design Proj 7  10-12pm M-F Terry Waagan 110 
DT 237 Adv 3-D CADD/CAM 4  1-3am MWF Felix Serna 66 
 


